20 Mart 2023 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1  QUEENSTOWN(7)

2 PINACOLADA(S)
3 BRODBECK(4)

4 INCININ KiZI(8)

5 AVIGDALA9)

6 ANADOLU ESERI(3)
7 PRENSESHIRA(10)
8 PRIZE GIRL(13)
9  MAHIDEVRAN(5)
10 FLAVBOYANT(12)
11 LADY PERFECT(1)
12 GERMUSKIZI(11)

13 DANCING GIRL(2)

Yas
4ydk

S5ydk
4ydk
6ydk
9yd k
4ydk
S5ydk
4ydk
Syak
Tyak
6ydk
4ydk

S5ydk

Yans Sonuglarn

Handikap 16/Disi /H3

1.)88.000 &
1)15.180 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DAIJIN (GB) - LADY OSCAR (USA)

DR FONG (USA) - CHNOOK WIND (IRE)
FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - MSS GHENA (USA)
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - MADENCKKIZI
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ESCLARVONDE (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - THEMS
PERFECTO - ELHATHRAH (IRE)

TALIPHAN (IRE) - FRZEFOR

TOUGH GUY - SOVEMGHT SAY

CUVEE (USA) - TURTLE OREEK (USA)
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SAR TRAMVAY (IRE)
ZANJERO (USA) - BURAT

ZANJERO (USA) - HAVAR

2))35.200 ¢
2)6.072¢

Siklet
54,5

59,5
58,5
56,5
55
58,6
51,5
50
58
50
63
50

61,5

Jokey
ACANKAYA

H.ALTUNDAG
F.YARDIMCI
NALTIN
MAAKTURK
MDOGAN
B.SARIDAL
T.YILMAZ
MB.CAKMAK
AH.BAYAR
MAVSAR
EAKKILIC

Y.CENGIZ

GANYAN(7) 3,90 b, IKILI(6/7) 63,00 £, SIRALI iKILi(7/6) :88,55 £, 2. CIFTE(11/7) 40,70

Sahip
M EMR. HADIOGLU

HIK. GELIK
AHM CICEK
NEC. TOYDEMR
i. ETH. AKIL
VEH. KAYA

BIS. DEMIRKAPU
iSM HADIOGLU
ALT SAHIN

SIN. SUNKAR
HAS. ULUCAN
SEL. UNLU

MUS. KORKMAZ

3)17.600 ¢
3)3.036 ¢

Antrendrii
H.DEGIRMVENCI

MSUSEN
ACELIKBAS
S.OLGAC
ME.SARIDAL
ABAGIS
MSUSEN
H.DEGIRVENCI
MEH.ALTIN
MASUBAY
NEHALTIN
OSMDEMR

MEH.ASLAN

Derece

1.59.54

1.59.99

2.00.04

2.00.35

2.00.48

2.00.77

2.00.90

2.02.18

2.02.54

2.03.00

2.05.72

2.06.56

21033

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum

4.)8.800 v

4)1518¢
Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP
390 10.52(4) 3 25Boy 55
13,65 6.2(6) 12 Boyun 57
820 11.093) 9 1,5Boy 59
390 17.45(1) 2 Yarm Boy 51
15,70 3.12(11) 13 3Boy 48
465 17.12(2) 10 59
8,80 10.07(5) 8 3Boy 41
17,10 46309 1 26
31,75 27(12) 4 58
22,05 243(13) 7 3Boy 30
16,85 5.14(8) 11 64
1805 529(7) 5 3Boy 38
11,80 4.24(10) 6 61



